TRADE
PRICING*
*Prices exclude GST.
No. 26
Jan - Mar
2025
trucutnz
.com

Impact
TORX Socket Set
1/2" drive
Impact
HEX Socket Set
1/2" drive
Impact
TORX Socket
1/2" drive
Impact
HEX Socket
1/2" drive
IMPACT SOCKETS & SOCKET SETS
Size
mm Code
Torx 10 TISTX10
Torx 15 TISTX15
Torx 20 TISTX20
Torx 25 TISTX25
Torx 27 TISTX27
Torx 30 TISTX30
Torx 40 TISTX40
Torx 45 TISTX45
Torx 50 TISTX50
Torx 55 TISTX55
Size
mm Code
12mm TISS12
13mm TISS13
14mm TISS14
15mm TISS15
16mm TISS16
17mm TISS17
18mm TISS18
19mm TISS19
20mm TISS20
22mm TISS22
24mm TISS24
30mm TISS30
32mm TISS32
Size
mm Code
Hex 4 TISHX04
Hex 5 TISHX05
Hex 6 TISHX06
Hex 7 TISHX07
Hex 8 TISHX08
Hex 10 TISHX10
Hex 12 TISHX12
Hex 14 TISHX14
Hex 17 TISHX17
Size
mm Code
10mm TISD10
12mm TISD12
13mm TISD13
14mm TISD14
15mm TISD15
16mm TISD16
17mm TISD17
18mm TISD18
19mm TISD19
20mm TISD20
21mm TISD21
22mm TISD22
24mm TISD24
27mm TISD27
30mm TISD30
32mm TISD32
Square
Drive
Head
Square